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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M40 195 EWENDER Matthias 1981 LG Region Landshut 1.    02:31:33 1.    02:31:36

2. 1. M35 197 AUMAYR Matthias 1985 TripowerWimbergerFreistadt 2.    02:35:58 2.    02:36:01

3. 1. MHK 16 DE NICOLA Stefano 1994 3.    02:41:06 3.    02:41:11

4. 1. M50 167 SELLNER Alexander 1971 LG Passau 4.    02:42:31 4.    02:42:35

5. 2. M50 185 SERBESSA Mulugeta 1971 MUDr. Serbessa s.r.o. 5.    02:45:13 5.    02:45:16

6. 3. M50 200 STRASSER Herbert 1973 Lauftreff Nussdorf 6.    02:45:27 6.    02:45:30

7. 2. M35 212 BATRA Sudhir 1984 Lauftreff Nussdorf 7.    02:45:31 7.    02:45:35

8. 2. MHK 188 JUNGBECK Christian 1997 SkySoft Imaging 8.    02:51:54 8.    02:52:00

9. 4. M50 84 BECKSTEIN Benno 1971 run & bike Kelheim 9.    02:53:24 9.    02:53:31

10. 1. M45 196 LANG Stefan 1976 LT Zwecks da Gaudi 10.    02:54:22 10.    02:54:26

11. 2. M40 34 SCHEINGRABER Wolfgang 1982 LV Deggendorf 11.    02:54:48 11.    02:54:52

12. 3. M35 40 THIELE ORBERG Erik 1985 12.    02:56:44 12.    02:56:49

13. 3. MHK 97 KIRSCHNER Richard 1997 TSV Dietfurt 13.    02:59:02 13.    02:59:13

14. 2. M45 143 APFELBACHER Sebastian 1978 TG Kitzingen/Pacerteam.de 14.    02:59:15 14.    02:59:20

15. 4. M35 183 LUPFER Matthias 1986 Team Erdinger Active 15.    02:59:24 15.    02:59:43

16. 5. M35 46 FRÖHLER Daniel 1987 16.    03:00:33 16.    03:00:44

17. 6. M35 6 MADER Thomas 1988 team erdinger alkoholfrei 17.    03:03:29 17.    03:03:34

18. 7. M35 11 MÜLLER Alex 1987 LG Augsburg 18.    03:07:49 18.    03:08:14

19. 4. MHK 165 BEYER Moritz 1996 19.    03:08:20 19.    03:08:28

20. 1. M55 169 CHITTKA Jörg 1964 Country Marathon Club / 100 MC 20.    03:09:18 20.    03:09:22

21. 5. M50 151 SCHMIDT Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 22.    03:12:24 21.    03:12:31

22. 3. M40 52 MATHEA Donat 1983 LV Deggendorf 21.    03:12:08 22.    03:12:36

23. 4. M40 173 FRANZ Patrick 1979 TV Ludweiler 24.    03:13:29 23.    03:13:36

24. 8. M35 72 NEHLS Rico 1985 23.    03:12:58 24.    03:13:40

25. 5. M40 144 POLLINGER Andreas 1983 LLC Marathon Regensburg 25.    03:14:09 25.    03:14:18

26. 3. M45 134 REIDLINGER Markus 1977 LAC Harlekin Mistelbach 26.    03:15:25 26.    03:15:32

27. 4. M45 77 TUCEK Jiri 1974 27.    03:17:22 27.    03:17:32

28. 5. M45 93 SUSAK Sinisa 1975 28.    03:18:18 28.    03:18:34

29. 6. M50 111 SCHAAB Dieter 1973 Lokomotive Auxburg 29.    03:20:32 29.    03:20:51

30. 6. M40 192 SCHNEIDER Bernd 1981 Union Suben 30.    03:21:56 30.    03:22:01

31. 7. M40 166 BAYER Stefan 1979 R&S TriTeam 31.    03:24:13 31.    03:24:29

32. 8. M40 180 KALOUS Bastian 1980 #woYdrunner 33.    03:24:45 32.    03:24:56

33. 7. M50 37 LOBMEIER Alexander 1973 Erdinger Activ Team 32.    03:24:44 33.    03:24:58

34. 9. M35 23 DOBROLIUBOV Konstantin 1986 36.    03:25:13 34.    03:25:31

34. 9. M35 181 SOLOMIN Egor 1984 Solo-Kwia 35.    03:25:13 34.    03:25:31

36. 2. M55 85 FUNK Christian 1968 Sparda-Team Rechberghausen 37.    03:25:27 36.    03:25:49

37. 9. M40 63 GEHRMANN Robert 1982 ESV Lok Zwickau 34.    03:25:10 37.    03:25:51

38. 6. M45 138 MARQUARDT Kai 1974 Erdinger Activ Team 38.    03:26:27 38.    03:26:42

39. 3. M55 92 WURM Harald 1967 ULT Heustadlwasser 43.    03:27:36 39.    03:27:51

39. 10. M40 116 KASBAUER Gerald 1981 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 39.    03:27:30 39.    03:27:51

41. 11. M40 51 PLURSCH Mario 1980 UFM - Bruckmühl 42.    03:27:34 41.    03:27:52

42. 12. M40 145 MAYERHÖFER Felix 1981 DJK Dasswang 40.    03:27:32 42.    03:27:53

43. 8. M50 187 JAHN Marcel 1973 CottbuserBoxverein 2010 41.    03:27:33 43.    03:28:03

44. 9. M50 189 DIPPOLD Otto 1973 TSV Scheßlitz 44.    03:27:58 44.    03:28:08

45. 7. M45 198 FALKNER Michael 1974 Union Rohrbach 45.    03:28:10 45.    03:28:25

46. 8. M45 9 HEIßLER Wolfgang 1975 Run For Fun 46.    03:28:38 46.    03:29:22

47. 11. M35 76 STEINHUBER Daniel 1986 TSV Brannenburg 47.    03:29:19 47.    03:29:48

48. 13. M40 171 WECKERLE Tim 1982 TSV Winhöring 48.    03:29:25 48.    03:30:14

49. 1. M60 114 HAY Bernd 1963 49.    03:29:45 49.    03:30:16

50. 2. M60 139 SMARIK Milan 1962 50.    03:30:28 50.    03:30:50

51. 10. M50 21 SCHEURINGER Michael 1971 Trirun Linz 51.    03:31:01 51.    03:31:23

52. 5. MHK 124 KRIEG Daniel 1994 Ultra Turtles 52.    03:31:23 52.    03:31:38

53. 11. M50 162 SCHIEßL Norbert 1971 Lc Geinberg 53.    03:32:56 53.    03:33:05

54. 12. M50 182 PILSTL Hubert 1969 54.    03:33:29 54.    03:33:35

55. 3. M60 96 BREIT Wolfgang 1963 Union Wernstein 55.    03:34:53 55.    03:35:28

56. 4. M60 172 FIEDLER Horst-Rainer 1963 56.    03:37:17 56.    03:37:27
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57. 4. M55 179 HUTH Jörg 1967 58.    03:37:51 57.    03:38:02

58. 13. M50 88 IßLER Thomas 1973 TSG Schnaitheim 57.    03:37:48 58.    03:38:06

59. 12. M35 54 HUBER Andreas 1984 Erlbach Amateure 59.    03:37:52 59.    03:38:11

60. 5. M55 30 HIRSCHBICHLER Wolfgang 1966 60.    03:40:42 60.    03:40:49

61. 6. M55 32 SIEBERT Armin 1966 LG Kreis Dachau 61.    03:41:24 61.    03:41:36

62. 7. M55 7 ZAHN Peero 1968 run2gether.Austria 62.    03:41:36 62.    03:42:04

63. 13. M35 62 OBERAIGNER Paul 1985 63.    03:41:52 63.    03:42:15

64. 1. M30 149 ROBIN Olivier 1993 64.    03:42:36 64.    03:42:43

65. 5. M60 24 LEHNER Martin 1963 Team Icehouse e.V. 65.    03:42:41 65.    03:42:50

66. 8. M55 153 HAFNER Gustavo 1968 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 66.    03:42:46 66.    03:42:53

67. 9. M45 31 RUHLAND Harald 1974 Union Josko Kopfing 67.    03:43:09 67.    03:43:19

68. 14. M50 14 QIAN Fei 1973 HanSight 68.    03:43:30 68.    03:44:10

69. 6. M60 117 PAUL Robert 1962 70.    03:43:53 69.    03:44:16

70. 14. M35 191 BUSECK Bernhard 1984 TrumerTriTeam 69.    03:43:52 70.    03:44:17

71. 10. M45 79 BÖHME Jens 1977 Läufer mit Herz 72.    03:44:01 71.    03:44:19

71. 15. M50 146 DIEPLINGER Günter 1970 71.    03:43:56 71.    03:44:19

73. 16. M50 131 LUDL Heinz 1971 Stokecityrunner 73.    03:44:24 73.    03:45:00

74. 14. M40 213 SCHNEIDER Stefan 1983 74.    03:47:26 74.    03:47:43

75. 15. M40 83 UNTERBERGER Josef 1980 Jinxy's 5 Pacers 75.    03:47:35 75.    03:48:11

76. 17. M50 29 FABIG Claus 1973 TSV Gersthofen 78.    03:49:23 76.    03:49:35

77. 9. M55 109 CORTELLA Massimo 1968 Team runcard 79.    03:49:31 77.    03:49:47

78. 16. M40 194 NIAKAS Stefanos 1982 77.    03:49:15 78.    03:49:55

79. 18. M50 112 MAYERHOFER Dietmar 1970 81.    03:51:35 79.    03:51:47

80. 11. M45 193 RUDOLPH Peter 1978 Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 80.    03:51:08 80.    03:52:02

81. 19. M50 123 SCHEMM Helmut 1973 LT SV Pfatter 82.    03:52:06 81.    03:52:27

82. 12. M45 133 AUER Michael 1974 SV Nussdorf 83.    03:52:16 82.    03:52:46

83. 17. M40 26 KRUGER Kristopher 1979 76.    03:47:43 83.    03:52:49

84. 7. M60 160 KASTL Helmut 1961 100 Marathon Club Austria 87.    03:54:50 84.    03:55:05

85. 10. M55 164 HINTERHÖLZL Robert 1967 SONNENKISSEN 86.    03:54:49 85.    03:55:06

86. 11. M55 2 SLOMKA Volker 1966 KLC - Kaufbeuren 85.    03:54:34 86.    03:55:12

87. 20. M50 19 BART Ernst 1970 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 88.    03:54:56 87.    03:55:24

88. 18. M40 68 GACEK Robert 1980 89.    03:55:07 88.    03:55:40

88. 12. M55 148 PRUCKNER Dietmar 1965 Ifirmi104x 90.    03:55:15 88.    03:55:40

90. 6. MHK 142 ECKMEIER Markus 1995 TV Eggenfelden 91.    03:55:40 90.    03:55:54

91. 2. M30 154 TAMAYO Luis 1991 92.    03:55:56 91.    03:56:15

92. 13. M45 207 WANDERL Peter 1976 93.    03:57:21 92.    03:57:31

93. 19. M40 174 SCHÜTZ Michal 1982 94.    03:57:37 93.    03:58:13

94. 15. M35 67 MISZCZYNSKI Pawel 1984 95.    03:57:39 94.    03:58:14

95. 21. M50 25 HEIDL Hubert 1972 Tarsdorf rennt 96.    03:57:51 95.    03:58:17

96. 7. MHK 125 LEITL Johannes 1996 84.    03:53:17 96.    03:58:21

97. 3. M30 38 AUER Florian 1991 SV Vagen 97.    03:58:15 97.    03:58:50

98. 8. MHK 53 SCHNEIDER Daniel 2000 99.    03:58:46 98.    03:59:05

99. 13. M55 58 ZAUGG Roland 1965 98.    03:58:43 99.    03:59:06

100. 20. M40 150 KOLAR Martin 1980 trisk cz 100.    03:58:50 100.    03:59:31

101. 21. M40 35 REICHL Frank 1983 LV Deggendorf 101.    03:59:42 101.    04:00:03

102. 4. M30 203 RIGGEBERG Artur 1992 102.    03:59:45 102.    04:00:37

103. 14. M45 158 KEMPE Sven 1978 RLT RODGAU 103.    04:01:05 103.    04:01:35

104. 8. M60 157 KRAUS Gerhard 1961 AschBuch Racing Team 104.    04:04:05 104.    04:04:18

105. 15. M45 20 KEMETHER Markus 1975 Arriba Göppersdorf e.V. 106.    04:06:27 105.    04:07:09

105. 22. M50 90 BIRIBAUER Franz 1969 Union West Wien 105.    04:06:23 105.    04:07:09

107. 14. M55 99 LUBER Anton 1965 BSG N-ERGIE Nürnberg 107.    04:07:23 107.    04:07:56

107. 16. M35 121 MARSCHALL Stefan 1986 bögeRunners 108.    04:07:23 107.    04:07:56

109. 15. M55 209 MAIERHOFER Christian 1968 109.    04:08:30 109.    04:08:53

110. 16. M45 49 BINDER Manfred 1975 Comasobi Running Team 110.    04:10:46 110.    04:11:13

111. 17. M35 176 JOCHAM David 1985 LV Deggendorf 112.    04:14:04 111.    04:14:25

112. 18. M35 129 SCHUSTER Thomas 1988 111.    04:14:04 112.    04:14:45

113. 17. M45 33 WALDMÜLLER Norbert 1975 113.    04:14:12 113.    04:14:59

113. 17. M45 122 RÖßLER Thomas 1975 LSG Weiher 114.    04:14:20 113.    04:14:59

115. 16. M55 141 LUTHER Heiko 1966 SV Motor Wolgast 115.    04:16:45 115.    04:16:56
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116. 23. M50 69 KERSTEN Jens 1973 116.    04:22:28 116.    04:23:03

117. 5. M30 91 GRIßMANN Peter 1989 117.    04:22:55 117.    04:23:47

118. 17. M55 177 GRÜN Jörg 1966 TV Goldbach 118.    04:24:35 118.    04:25:13

119. 9. M60 127 STROHMANN Jürgen 1962 100 Marathon Club Schweiz 119.    04:28:03 119.    04:28:43

120. 24. M50 17 NEUNHÄUSERER Paul 1971 LC MKW Hausruck 120.    04:28:38 120.    04:28:51

120. 24. M50 132 COLLETT John 1970 122.    04:28:40 120.    04:28:51

122. 1. M65 152 LEYENDECKER Rainer 1956 SV Schwindegg 121.    04:28:38 122.    04:28:59

123. 1. M70 110 STÖGER Josef 1950 100 Marathon Club Austria 123.    04:29:22 123.    04:29:52

124. 18. M55 184 KRANZ Manfred 1968 124.    04:29:37 124.    04:29:57

125. 2. M65 202 BLUMENSAAT Roland 1958 125.    04:29:44 125.    04:30:32

126. 19. M35 137 BORMANN Marco 1984 126.    04:30:03 126.    04:30:51

127. 3. M65 74 HUHNHOLT Theo 1958 LC Bayern 127.    04:32:14 127.    04:32:39

128. 4. M65 100 WALLY Gerhard 1958 100 Marathon Club Austria 128.    04:33:10 128.    04:33:26

129. 20. M35 86 GUT Daniel 1984 129.    04:34:02 129.    04:34:48

130. 9. MHK 4 SCHNEIDER Robin 1998 130.    04:34:36 130.    04:34:56

131. 10. M60 105 KRAUSS Roland 1962 LG Ultralauf 131.    04:35:43 131.    04:36:11

132. 19. M55 170 NÄBE Jochen 1965 132.    04:36:04 132.    04:36:51

133. 26. M50 120 ORTLER Frank 1972 Brooks Run Happy Team / ULC Gampern 133.    04:36:48 133.    04:37:33

134. 27. M50 211 RICHTER Frank 1970 FR guy 135.    04:37:20 134.    04:38:08

135. 6. M30 3 RABE Fabian 1990 134.    04:37:16 135.    04:38:09

136. 28. M50 61 STRAUBINGER Markus 1970 136.    04:42:20 136.    04:43:14

137. 19. M45 101 STROHMER Gregor 1976 137.    04:42:55 137.    04:43:48

138. 20. M45 95 ZACKOR Martin 1975 139.    04:45:49 138.    04:46:06

139. 11. M60 136 GAUDL Manfred 1960 100 Marathon Club Deutschland 138.    04:45:47 139.    04:46:54

140. 20. M55 60 KLUGSEDER Martin 1965 DJK SV Weng 140.    04:51:18 140.    04:51:46

141. 12. M60 199 ORLINGER Herbert 1960 Country Marathon Club 141.    04:54:36 141.    04:55:01

142. 5. M65 159 MÖCK Wolfgang 1957 LSG Karlsruhe 142.    04:55:49 142.    04:56:31

143. 7. M30 94 SCHENK Hagen 1990 143.    04:59:11 143.    04:59:49

144. 21. M55 82 KRAUS Michael 1965 SC Aising-Pang 144.    05:03:34 144.    05:03:48

145. 6. M65 115 LEHRHUBER Albert 1954 SV Schwindegg 145.    05:08:36 145.    05:09:06

146. 22. M40 102 JOHN Lars 1979 146.    05:09:57 146.    05:10:47

147. 13. M60 59 ROTH Klaus-Peter 1959 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt 147.    05:14:42 147.    05:15:24

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MHK
3. 1. MHK 16 DE NICOLA Stefano 1994 1.    02:41:06 1.    02:41:11

8. 2. MHK 188 JUNGBECK Christian 1997 SkySoft Imaging 2.    02:51:54 2.    02:52:00

13. 3. MHK 97 KIRSCHNER Richard 1997 TSV Dietfurt 3.    02:59:02 3.    02:59:13

19. 4. MHK 165 BEYER Moritz 1996 4.    03:08:20 4.    03:08:28

52. 5. MHK 124 KRIEG Daniel 1994 Ultra Turtles 5.    03:31:23 5.    03:31:38

90. 6. MHK 142 ECKMEIER Markus 1995 TV Eggenfelden 7.    03:55:40 6.    03:55:54

96. 7. MHK 125 LEITL Johannes 1996 6.    03:53:17 7.    03:58:21

98. 8. MHK 53 SCHNEIDER Daniel 2000 8.    03:58:46 8.    03:59:05

130. 9. MHK 4 SCHNEIDER Robin 1998 9.    04:34:36 9.    04:34:56

Altersklasse M30
64. 1. M30 149 ROBIN Olivier 1993 1.    03:42:36 1.    03:42:43

91. 2. M30 154 TAMAYO Luis 1991 2.    03:55:56 2.    03:56:15

97. 3. M30 38 AUER Florian 1991 SV Vagen 3.    03:58:15 3.    03:58:50

102. 4. M30 203 RIGGEBERG Artur 1992 4.    03:59:45 4.    04:00:37

117. 5. M30 91 GRIßMANN Peter 1989 5.    04:22:55 5.    04:23:47

135. 6. M30 3 RABE Fabian 1990 6.    04:37:16 6.    04:38:09

143. 7. M30 94 SCHENK Hagen 1990 7.    04:59:11 7.    04:59:49

Altersklasse M35
2. 1. M35 197 AUMAYR Matthias 1985 TripowerWimbergerFreistadt 1.    02:35:58 1.    02:36:01
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7. 2. M35 212 BATRA Sudhir 1984 Lauftreff Nussdorf 2.    02:45:31 2.    02:45:35

12. 3. M35 40 THIELE ORBERG Erik 1985 3.    02:56:44 3.    02:56:49

15. 4. M35 183 LUPFER Matthias 1986 Team Erdinger Active 4.    02:59:24 4.    02:59:43

16. 5. M35 46 FRÖHLER Daniel 1987 5.    03:00:33 5.    03:00:44

17. 6. M35 6 MADER Thomas 1988 team erdinger alkoholfrei 6.    03:03:29 6.    03:03:34

18. 7. M35 11 MÜLLER Alex 1987 LG Augsburg 7.    03:07:49 7.    03:08:14

24. 8. M35 72 NEHLS Rico 1985 8.    03:12:58 8.    03:13:40

34. 9. M35 23 DOBROLIUBOV Konstantin 1986 10.    03:25:13 9.    03:25:31

34. 9. M35 181 SOLOMIN Egor 1984 Solo-Kwia 9.    03:25:13 9.    03:25:31

47. 11. M35 76 STEINHUBER Daniel 1986 TSV Brannenburg 11.    03:29:19 11.    03:29:48

59. 12. M35 54 HUBER Andreas 1984 Erlbach Amateure 12.    03:37:52 12.    03:38:11

63. 13. M35 62 OBERAIGNER Paul 1985 13.    03:41:52 13.    03:42:15

70. 14. M35 191 BUSECK Bernhard 1984 TrumerTriTeam 14.    03:43:52 14.    03:44:17

94. 15. M35 67 MISZCZYNSKI Pawel 1984 15.    03:57:39 15.    03:58:14

107. 16. M35 121 MARSCHALL Stefan 1986 bögeRunners 16.    04:07:23 16.    04:07:56

111. 17. M35 176 JOCHAM David 1985 LV Deggendorf 18.    04:14:04 17.    04:14:25

112. 18. M35 129 SCHUSTER Thomas 1988 17.    04:14:04 18.    04:14:45

126. 19. M35 137 BORMANN Marco 1984 19.    04:30:03 19.    04:30:51

129. 20. M35 86 GUT Daniel 1984 20.    04:34:02 20.    04:34:48

Altersklasse M40
1. 1. M40 195 EWENDER Matthias 1981 LG Region Landshut 1.    02:31:33 1.    02:31:36

11. 2. M40 34 SCHEINGRABER Wolfgang 1982 LV Deggendorf 2.    02:54:48 2.    02:54:52

22. 3. M40 52 MATHEA Donat 1983 LV Deggendorf 3.    03:12:08 3.    03:12:36

23. 4. M40 173 FRANZ Patrick 1979 TV Ludweiler 4.    03:13:29 4.    03:13:36

25. 5. M40 144 POLLINGER Andreas 1983 LLC Marathon Regensburg 5.    03:14:09 5.    03:14:18

30. 6. M40 192 SCHNEIDER Bernd 1981 Union Suben 6.    03:21:56 6.    03:22:01

31. 7. M40 166 BAYER Stefan 1979 R&S TriTeam 7.    03:24:13 7.    03:24:29

32. 8. M40 180 KALOUS Bastian 1980 #woYdrunner 8.    03:24:45 8.    03:24:56

37. 9. M40 63 GEHRMANN Robert 1982 ESV Lok Zwickau 9.    03:25:10 9.    03:25:51

39. 10. M40 116 KASBAUER Gerald 1981 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 10.    03:27:30 10.    03:27:51

41. 11. M40 51 PLURSCH Mario 1980 UFM - Bruckmühl 12.    03:27:34 11.    03:27:52

42. 12. M40 145 MAYERHÖFER Felix 1981 DJK Dasswang 11.    03:27:32 12.    03:27:53

48. 13. M40 171 WECKERLE Tim 1982 TSV Winhöring 13.    03:29:25 13.    03:30:14

74. 14. M40 213 SCHNEIDER Stefan 1983 14.    03:47:26 14.    03:47:43

75. 15. M40 83 UNTERBERGER Josef 1980 Jinxy's 5 Pacers 15.    03:47:35 15.    03:48:11

78. 16. M40 194 NIAKAS Stefanos 1982 17.    03:49:15 16.    03:49:55

83. 17. M40 26 KRUGER Kristopher 1979 16.    03:47:43 17.    03:52:49

88. 18. M40 68 GACEK Robert 1980 18.    03:55:07 18.    03:55:40

93. 19. M40 174 SCHÜTZ Michal 1982 19.    03:57:37 19.    03:58:13

100. 20. M40 150 KOLAR Martin 1980 trisk cz 20.    03:58:50 20.    03:59:31

101. 21. M40 35 REICHL Frank 1983 LV Deggendorf 21.    03:59:42 21.    04:00:03

146. 22. M40 102 JOHN Lars 1979 22.    05:09:57 22.    05:10:47

Altersklasse M45
10. 1. M45 196 LANG Stefan 1976 LT Zwecks da Gaudi 1.    02:54:22 1.    02:54:26

14. 2. M45 143 APFELBACHER Sebastian 1978 TG Kitzingen/Pacerteam.de 2.    02:59:15 2.    02:59:20

26. 3. M45 134 REIDLINGER Markus 1977 LAC Harlekin Mistelbach 3.    03:15:25 3.    03:15:32

27. 4. M45 77 TUCEK Jiri 1974 4.    03:17:22 4.    03:17:32

28. 5. M45 93 SUSAK Sinisa 1975 5.    03:18:18 5.    03:18:34

38. 6. M45 138 MARQUARDT Kai 1974 Erdinger Activ Team 6.    03:26:27 6.    03:26:42

45. 7. M45 198 FALKNER Michael 1974 Union Rohrbach 7.    03:28:10 7.    03:28:25

46. 8. M45 9 HEIßLER Wolfgang 1975 Run For Fun 8.    03:28:38 8.    03:29:22

67. 9. M45 31 RUHLAND Harald 1974 Union Josko Kopfing 9.    03:43:09 9.    03:43:19

71. 10. M45 79 BÖHME Jens 1977 Läufer mit Herz 10.    03:44:01 10.    03:44:19

80. 11. M45 193 RUDOLPH Peter 1978 Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 11.    03:51:08 11.    03:52:02

82. 12. M45 133 AUER Michael 1974 SV Nussdorf 12.    03:52:16 12.    03:52:46

92. 13. M45 207 WANDERL Peter 1976 13.    03:57:21 13.    03:57:31
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103. 14. M45 158 KEMPE Sven 1978 RLT RODGAU 14.    04:01:05 14.    04:01:35

105. 15. M45 20 KEMETHER Markus 1975 Arriba Göppersdorf e.V. 15.    04:06:27 15.    04:07:09

110. 16. M45 49 BINDER Manfred 1975 Comasobi Running Team 16.    04:10:46 16.    04:11:13

113. 17. M45 33 WALDMÜLLER Norbert 1975 17.    04:14:12 17.    04:14:59

113. 17. M45 122 RÖßLER Thomas 1975 LSG Weiher 18.    04:14:20 17.    04:14:59

137. 19. M45 101 STROHMER Gregor 1976 19.    04:42:55 19.    04:43:48

138. 20. M45 95 ZACKOR Martin 1975 20.    04:45:49 20.    04:46:06

Altersklasse M50
4. 1. M50 167 SELLNER Alexander 1971 LG Passau 1.    02:42:31 1.    02:42:35

5. 2. M50 185 SERBESSA Mulugeta 1971 MUDr. Serbessa s.r.o. 2.    02:45:13 2.    02:45:16

6. 3. M50 200 STRASSER Herbert 1973 Lauftreff Nussdorf 3.    02:45:27 3.    02:45:30

9. 4. M50 84 BECKSTEIN Benno 1971 run & bike Kelheim 4.    02:53:24 4.    02:53:31

21. 5. M50 151 SCHMIDT Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 5.    03:12:24 5.    03:12:31

29. 6. M50 111 SCHAAB Dieter 1973 Lokomotive Auxburg 6.    03:20:32 6.    03:20:51

33. 7. M50 37 LOBMEIER Alexander 1973 Erdinger Activ Team 7.    03:24:44 7.    03:24:58

43. 8. M50 187 JAHN Marcel 1973 CottbuserBoxverein 2010 8.    03:27:33 8.    03:28:03

44. 9. M50 189 DIPPOLD Otto 1973 TSV Scheßlitz 9.    03:27:58 9.    03:28:08

51. 10. M50 21 SCHEURINGER Michael 1971 Trirun Linz 10.    03:31:01 10.    03:31:23

53. 11. M50 162 SCHIEßL Norbert 1971 Lc Geinberg 11.    03:32:56 11.    03:33:05

54. 12. M50 182 PILSTL Hubert 1969 12.    03:33:29 12.    03:33:35

58. 13. M50 88 IßLER Thomas 1973 TSG Schnaitheim 13.    03:37:48 13.    03:38:06

68. 14. M50 14 QIAN Fei 1973 HanSight 14.    03:43:30 14.    03:44:10

71. 15. M50 146 DIEPLINGER Günter 1970 15.    03:43:56 15.    03:44:19

73. 16. M50 131 LUDL Heinz 1971 Stokecityrunner 16.    03:44:24 16.    03:45:00

76. 17. M50 29 FABIG Claus 1973 TSV Gersthofen 17.    03:49:23 17.    03:49:35

79. 18. M50 112 MAYERHOFER Dietmar 1970 18.    03:51:35 18.    03:51:47

81. 19. M50 123 SCHEMM Helmut 1973 LT SV Pfatter 19.    03:52:06 19.    03:52:27

87. 20. M50 19 BART Ernst 1970 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 20.    03:54:56 20.    03:55:24

95. 21. M50 25 HEIDL Hubert 1972 Tarsdorf rennt 21.    03:57:51 21.    03:58:17

105. 22. M50 90 BIRIBAUER Franz 1969 Union West Wien 22.    04:06:23 22.    04:07:09

116. 23. M50 69 KERSTEN Jens 1973 23.    04:22:28 23.    04:23:03

120. 24. M50 17 NEUNHÄUSERER Paul 1971 LC MKW Hausruck 24.    04:28:38 24.    04:28:51

120. 24. M50 132 COLLETT John 1970 25.    04:28:40 24.    04:28:51

133. 26. M50 120 ORTLER Frank 1972 Brooks Run Happy Team / ULC Gampern 26.    04:36:48 26.    04:37:33

134. 27. M50 211 RICHTER Frank 1970 FR guy 27.    04:37:20 27.    04:38:08

136. 28. M50 61 STRAUBINGER Markus 1970 28.    04:42:20 28.    04:43:14

Altersklasse M55
20. 1. M55 169 CHITTKA Jörg 1964 Country Marathon Club / 100 MC 1.    03:09:18 1.    03:09:22

36. 2. M55 85 FUNK Christian 1968 Sparda-Team Rechberghausen 2.    03:25:27 2.    03:25:49

39. 3. M55 92 WURM Harald 1967 ULT Heustadlwasser 3.    03:27:36 3.    03:27:51

57. 4. M55 179 HUTH Jörg 1967 4.    03:37:51 4.    03:38:02

60. 5. M55 30 HIRSCHBICHLER Wolfgang 1966 5.    03:40:42 5.    03:40:49

61. 6. M55 32 SIEBERT Armin 1966 LG Kreis Dachau 6.    03:41:24 6.    03:41:36

62. 7. M55 7 ZAHN Peero 1968 run2gether.Austria 7.    03:41:36 7.    03:42:04

66. 8. M55 153 HAFNER Gustavo 1968 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 8.    03:42:46 8.    03:42:53

77. 9. M55 109 CORTELLA Massimo 1968 Team runcard 9.    03:49:31 9.    03:49:47

85. 10. M55 164 HINTERHÖLZL Robert 1967 SONNENKISSEN 11.    03:54:49 10.    03:55:06

86. 11. M55 2 SLOMKA Volker 1966 KLC - Kaufbeuren 10.    03:54:34 11.    03:55:12

88. 12. M55 148 PRUCKNER Dietmar 1965 Ifirmi104x 12.    03:55:15 12.    03:55:40

99. 13. M55 58 ZAUGG Roland 1965 13.    03:58:43 13.    03:59:06

107. 14. M55 99 LUBER Anton 1965 BSG N-ERGIE Nürnberg 14.    04:07:23 14.    04:07:56

109. 15. M55 209 MAIERHOFER Christian 1968 15.    04:08:30 15.    04:08:53

115. 16. M55 141 LUTHER Heiko 1966 SV Motor Wolgast 16.    04:16:45 16.    04:16:56

118. 17. M55 177 GRÜN Jörg 1966 TV Goldbach 17.    04:24:35 17.    04:25:13

124. 18. M55 184 KRANZ Manfred 1968 18.    04:29:37 18.    04:29:57

132. 19. M55 170 NÄBE Jochen 1965 19.    04:36:04 19.    04:36:51
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140. 20. M55 60 KLUGSEDER Martin 1965 DJK SV Weng 20.    04:51:18 20.    04:51:46

144. 21. M55 82 KRAUS Michael 1965 SC Aising-Pang 21.    05:03:34 21.    05:03:48

Altersklasse M60
49. 1. M60 114 HAY Bernd 1963 1.    03:29:45 1.    03:30:16

50. 2. M60 139 SMARIK Milan 1962 2.    03:30:28 2.    03:30:50

55. 3. M60 96 BREIT Wolfgang 1963 Union Wernstein 3.    03:34:53 3.    03:35:28

56. 4. M60 172 FIEDLER Horst-Rainer 1963 4.    03:37:17 4.    03:37:27

65. 5. M60 24 LEHNER Martin 1963 Team Icehouse e.V. 5.    03:42:41 5.    03:42:50

69. 6. M60 117 PAUL Robert 1962 6.    03:43:53 6.    03:44:16

84. 7. M60 160 KASTL Helmut 1961 100 Marathon Club Austria 7.    03:54:50 7.    03:55:05

104. 8. M60 157 KRAUS Gerhard 1961 AschBuch Racing Team 8.    04:04:05 8.    04:04:18

119. 9. M60 127 STROHMANN Jürgen 1962 100 Marathon Club Schweiz 9.    04:28:03 9.    04:28:43

131. 10. M60 105 KRAUSS Roland 1962 LG Ultralauf 10.    04:35:43 10.    04:36:11

139. 11. M60 136 GAUDL Manfred 1960 100 Marathon Club Deutschland 11.    04:45:47 11.    04:46:54

141. 12. M60 199 ORLINGER Herbert 1960 Country Marathon Club 12.    04:54:36 12.    04:55:01

147. 13. M60 59 ROTH Klaus-Peter 1959 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt 13.    05:14:42 13.    05:15:24

Altersklasse M65
122. 1. M65 152 LEYENDECKER Rainer 1956 SV Schwindegg 1.    04:28:38 1.    04:28:59

125. 2. M65 202 BLUMENSAAT Roland 1958 2.    04:29:44 2.    04:30:32

127. 3. M65 74 HUHNHOLT Theo 1958 LC Bayern 3.    04:32:14 3.    04:32:39

128. 4. M65 100 WALLY Gerhard 1958 100 Marathon Club Austria 4.    04:33:10 4.    04:33:26

142. 5. M65 159 MÖCK Wolfgang 1957 LSG Karlsruhe 5.    04:55:49 5.    04:56:31

145. 6. M65 115 LEHRHUBER Albert 1954 SV Schwindegg 6.    05:08:36 6.    05:09:06

Altersklasse M70
123. 1. M70 110 STÖGER Josef 1950 100 Marathon Club Austria 1.    04:29:22 1.    04:29:52
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